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CENSE responses to PSE Data Requests 1-5 

Richard Lauckhart <lauckjr@hotmail.com> 
Fri 8/5/2022 2:36 PM 

To: astanton@perkinscoie.com < astanton@perkinscoie.com > 

Cc: nash.callaghan@utc.wa.gov <nash.callaghan@utc.wa.gov>;daniel.teimouri@utc.wa.gov 

EXHIBIT 

DRK•32X 

< daniel.tei mouri@utc.wa.gov> ;Ha rry.Fukano@utc.wa.gov < harry. fukano@utc.wa.gov> ;joe.dal las@utc.wa.gov 
<joe.dallas@utc.wa.gov>;jeff.roberson@utc.wa.gov <jeff.roberson@utc.wa.gov>;Lisa.Gafken@atg.wa.gov 
< LISA.GAFKEN@ATG.WA.GOV > ;Ni na.suetake@atg.wa.gov < nina.sueta ke@atg.wa.gov> ;Ann.Paisner@atg.wa.gov 
<ann.paisner@atg.wa.gov>;Shay.Bauman@atg.wa.gov <shay.bauman@atg.wa.gov>;Stephanie.chase@atg.wa.gov 
<stephanie.chase@atg.wa.gov>;Thomas.johnson@atg.wa.gov <thomas.johnson@atg.wa.gov>;Chanda.mak@atg.wa.gov 
<chanda.mak@atg.wa.gov>;Brice.Hartman@atg.wa.gov <brice.hartman@atg.wa.gov>;blc@dvclaw.eom 
< blc@dvclaw.com > ;jog@dvclaw.com <jog@dvclaw.com > ;rita.liotta@navy.mil < rita.liotta@navy.mil > ;simon@ffitchlaw.com 
<simon@ffitchlaw.com>;carol@ffitchlaw.com <carol@ffitchlaw.com>;yzakai@srnwlaw.com 
<yzakai@srnwlaw.com>;breckenridge@smwlaw.com <breckenridge@smwlaw.com> 

I 5 attachments (251 KB) 

PSE Data Request to CENSE No. 001.pdf; PSE Data Request to CENSE No. 002.pdf; PSE Data Request to CENSE No. 003.pdf; 
PSE Data Request to CENSE No. 004.pdf; PSE Data Request to CENSE No. 005.pdf; 

Ms. Stanton-

Attached are CENSE responses to PSE Data Requests 1-5 

Richard Lauckhart 

Expert Witness for CENSE 

9/6/2022, I 0:45 AM 






























